850 nm 10 G TOSA
PL-xxD-00-S40-Cx
Key Features •	Data rates up to 10 Gbps
•	-10 °C to 85 °C operation
•	Optical power monitor with excellent tracking
•	Multiple pinout options available
•	VCSEL TO-can aligned to LC or SC optical housing
•	Optional flex attach to PCBA

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2008 JDS Uniphase Corporation  30149334  501  0408 PL-XXD-00-S40-CX.DS.CC.AE                         April 2008
850 nm 10 G TOSA
Order Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample:  PL-SSD-00-S40-C2
Part Number	 Description
PL-SSD-00-S40-C2	 Differential drive TOSA with SC housing, 4 leads
PL-SLD-00-S40-C2	 Differential drive TOSA with LC housing, 4 leads
PL-SLD-00-S40-C5	 Differential drive TOSA with LC housing, 5 leads
10 G, TOSA without Flex Circuit
Part Number	 Description
PL-FSC-00-S40-C4	 Anode-drive TOSA with SC housing with flex
PL-FLC-00-S40-C4	 Anode-drive TOSA with LC housing with flex
PL-FSD-00-S40-C5	 Differential drive TOSA with SC housing with flex
PL-FLD-00-S40-C5	 Differential drive TOSA with LC housing with flex
PL-FSA-00-S40-C6	 Cathode-drive TOSA with SC housing with flex
PL-FLA-00-S40-C6	 Cathode-drive TOSA with LC housing with flex
10 G, 5-lead TOSA with Flex Circuit